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Planning and Zoning Commission (P&Z) 
2023 Meeting and Application Schedule 

 
Meeting Date Application Filing Deadline* Packet Distribution Date Tentative Council Meeting Date 

Wednesday, January 18, 2023 Monday, December 12, 2022 Wednesday, January 11, 2023 Monday, January 23, 2023 
Wednesday, February 15, 2023 Monday, January 9, 2023 Wednesday, February 8, 2023 Monday, February 20, 2023 

Wednesday, March 15, 2023 Monday, February 6, 2023 Wednesday, March 8, 2023 Monday, March 20, 2023 
Wednesday, April 19, 2023 Monday, March 13, 2023 Wednesday, April 12, 2023 Monday, April 24, 2023 
Wednesday, May 17, 2023 Monday, April 10, 2023 Wednesday, May 10, 2023 Monday, May 22, 2023 

Wednesday, June 21, 2023 Monday, May 15, 2023 Wednesday, June 14, 2023 Monday, June 26, 2023 
Wednesday, July 19, 2023 Monday, June 12, 2023 Wednesday, July 12, 2023 Monday, July, 24, 2023 

Wednesday, August 16, 2023 Monday, July 10, 2023 Wednesday, August 9, 2023 Monday, August 21, 2023 
Wednesday, September 20, 2023 Monday, August 14, 2023 Wednesday, September 13, 2023 Monday, September 25, 2023 

Wednesday, October 18, 2023 Monday, September 11, 2023 Wednesday, October 11, 2023 Monday, October 23, 2023 
Wednesday, November 15, 2023 Monday, October 9, 2023 Wednesday, November 8, 2023 Monday, November 20, 2023 

Wednesday, December 20, 2023 Monday, November 13, 2023 Wednesday, December 13, 2023 Monday, December 25, 2023 
       
       Notes: 
      *Applications for re-zoning require a 30 legal notice prior to public hearing (application deadline reflects this timeline).  
        Applications not requiring a public hearing will be accepted up to 20 days prior to the meeting date. 
        Applications are due by 4pm on the date listed and must be complete or the application will not be considered. 
        Agenda should be finalized by the packet distribution date. 




